
Bill No.Bill No. Bill amt.S/M Cash Credit Card CashS/M Bill amt.

ToFrom 07-Jun-2507-Jun-25

Daily Sale Report

ABC GARMENT RETAIL (2022-2026)

Credit Card

07/06/2025

 1058.00  1,058.00

No of bills - 

Total :

Taxable 

 1058.00

Cgst Sgst

5%

12%

 0.00

 944.20

 0.00  0.00

 56.65 56.65

 944.20  56.65  56.65

 1058.00  0.00

18%  0.00  0.00  0.00

 607.00


