## ABC GARMENT RETAIL (2022-2026)

## **Daily Sale Report**

07-Jun-25 From

То 07-Jun-25

	Bill No.	S/M	Bill amt.	Cash	Credit Card	Bill No.	S/M	Bill amt.	Cash	Credit Card
--	----------	-----	-----------	------	-------------	----------	-----	-----------	------	-------------

## 07/06/2025

1058.00

1,058.00

No of bills -

Tota	l:		1058.00	1058.00	0.00	
	Taxable	Cgst	Sgst			
5%	0.00	0.00	0.00			
12%	944.20	56.65	56.65		607.00	
18%	0.00	0.00	0.00	_		
·	944.20	56.65	56.65			